
2021 State Qualifying Meet Girls
Orange City, Iowa

Oct. 21, 2021

Sunny, 40's at start, light breeze
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Cherokee 51 2 6 9 13 21 23 28 20:59.20 2:29.94
2 Unity Christian 65 4 5 15 17 24 27 32 21:21.73 1:47.41
3 Sibley-Ocheyedan 67 1 3 8 25 30 36 44 21:12.61 3:45.41
4 Okoboji 104 11 16 22 26 29 31 35 22:11.19 1:58.45
5 George-Lr-Cl 143 10 12 20 43 58 62 64 22:42.61 4:15.04
6 Wc-Kp 198 7 33 37 56 65 75 78 23:42.59 5:11.37
7 Western Christian 205 14 40 48 51 52 57 63 23:53.62 3:28.52
8 West Lyon 207 38 39 41 42 47 59 61 23:48.14 0:47.21
9 Mv-Ao 217 18 45 49 50 55 70 71 24:10.45 3:06.23
10 West Sioux 259 19 46 53 67 74 79 24:59.73 5:24.20
11 Emmetsburg 297 34 60 66 68 69 72 80 25:37.60 3:16.38
12 Oa-Bcig 361 54 73 76 77 81 82 27:36.87 4:44.76

Incomplete Teams: Estherville-Lc, Sheldon

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Cherokee
127 2 Kyrstin Agnitsch, 12 19:45.71
125 6 Riley Lubeck, 11 20:43.00
121 9 Megan Courtright, 10 20:56.97
128 13 London Rogge, 12 21:14.66
124 21 Julia Letsche, 11 22:15.65
119 23 McKenna Benson, 9 22:18.08
120 28 Lydia Hart, 9 23:00.43

Total Time = 1:44:56.01     Total Places = 51

2. Unity Christian
264 4 Amaya Van Essen, 12 20:32.38
260 5 Olivia Hoogland, 10 20:41.88
257 15 Jaidyn De Jong, 9 21:30.96
262 17 Amy De Groot, 12 21:43.64
256 24 Autumn Bousema, 9 22:19.80
263 27 Courtney Joiner, 12 22:58.57
261 32 Megan Te Krony, 11 23:15.05

Total Time = 1:46:48.67     Total Places = 65

3. Sibley-Ocheyedan
235 1 Madison Brouwer, 11 19:18.15
237 3 Madison Marco, 11 20:06.64
238 8 Bria Wasmund, 11 20:46.04
234 25 Macey Hoekstra, 10 22:48.63
233 30 Olivia Hench, 10 23:03.57
239 36 Alayna Wingate, 11 23:27.66
240 44 Rachel Rusche, 12 24:03.66

Total Time = 1:46:03.05     Total Places = 67

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Okoboji
209 11 Lexi Duffy, 12 21:03.05
205 16 Lily Miller, 10 21:39.86
203 22 Maryn Frein, 10 22:15.99
204 26 Zoey Holmes, 10 22:55.56
210 29 Shay Olthoff, 12 23:01.50
206 31 Grace Pausley, 10 23:04.53
208 35 Lauren Duffy, 12 23:24.17

Total Time = 1:50:55.98     Total Places = 104

5. George-Lr-Cl
166 10 Mary Schriever, 10 21:00.24
167 12 Afton Schlumbolm, 11

21:08.19
165 20 Lexi Landis, 10 22:11.39
168 43 Claire Kramer, 12 23:57.94
169 58 Brooklyn Krull, 12 25:15.29
163 62 Ashlynn Davis, 10 25:39.08
164 64 Ella Jager, 10 25:50.36

Total Time = 1:53:33.07     Total Places = 143

6. Wc-Kp
321 7 Erika Kuntz, 12 20:44.05
316 33 Cj Hannah, 9 23:19.11
322 37 Lillian Ofert, 12 23:30.47
320 56 Lyndsey Countryman, 12

25:03.88
319 65 Hanna Rodgers, 11 25:55.42
315 75 Kierstyn Cameron, 9 27:45.39
318 78 Joslyn Verschoor, 9 28:34.17

Total Time = 1:58:32.95     Total Places = 198



7. Western Christian
299 14 Jenae Minderhoud, 9 21:27.21
305 40 Emily Fedders, 12 23:36.68
302 48 Trista TenPas, 11 24:34.40
301 51 Maeva Haveman, 10 24:54.09
306 52 Zoe Gulker, 12 24:55.74
304 57 Ella Brands, 12 25:04.91
300 63 Ashley Fedders, 10 25:47.53

Total Time = 1:59:28.14     Total Places = 205

8. West Lyon
283 38 Shay Langenhorst, 12 23:35.08
281 39 Geena Snyders, 11 23:36.00
277 41 Madison Feikema, 10 23:38.45
274 42 Annie Metzger, 9 23:48.87
275 47 Malison Rentschler, 9 24:22.30
282 59 Andraya Bahnson, 12 25:18.68
278 61 Randi Chidress, 11 25:34.59

Total Time = 1:59:00.72     Total Places = 207

9. Mv-Ao
183 18 Hannah O'Connell, 1221:56.84
177 45 Olivia  Beeson, 9 24:14.42
178 49 Oberruter Renee, 9 24:48.41
181 50 Lauren McMillen, 11 24:49.52
180 55 Julia Gain, 11 25:03.07
182 70 Ashlyn Blake, 12 26:42.10
179 71 McKenna Maesek, 10 26:42.65

Total Time = 2:00:52.28     Total Places = 217

10. West Sioux
293 19 Meraya Barrera, 12 22:01.20
295 46 Emma Van Wyhe, 12 24:20.83
292 53 Marla Rubio, 10 24:58.77
294 67 Tristen Tift, 12 26:12.46
290 74 Crystal Ramierz, 10 27:25.40
289 79 Lcanna Chamorro, 9 28:40.91

Total Time = 2:04:58.68     Total Places = 259

11. Emmetsburg
145 34 Isabel Doyle, 11 23:22.98
139 60 Jenna Frields, 9 25:31.51
142 66 Anika Stearns, 10 25:56.55
143 68 Allyson Thompson, 10

26:37.63
141 69 Saige Brown, 10 26:39.36
144 72 Mattie Dooley, 11 27:08.31
140 80 Nadia Berkland, 10 28:55.54

Total Time = 2:08:08.04     Total Places = 297

12. Oa-Bcig
191 54 Sienna Becker, 10 24:59.65
193 73 Olivia Riessen, 10 27:18.40
192 76 Silvia Buns, 10 27:48.53
194 77 Allison Clark, 11 28:13.36
196 81 Mikayla Lundy, 11 29:44.42
195 82 Izzy Gritten, 11 30:01.19

Total Time = 2:18:04.38     Total Places = 361



ID# PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

235 1 1 Madison Brouwer, 11 19:18.15 Sibley-Ocheyedan
127 2 2 Kyrstin Agnitsch, 12 19:45.71 Cherokee
237 3 3 Madison Marco, 11 20:06.64 Sibley-Ocheyedan
264 4 4 Amaya Van Essen, 12 20:32.38 Unity Christian
260 5 5 Olivia Hoogland, 10 20:41.88 Unity Christian
125 6 6 Riley Lubeck, 11 20:43.00 Cherokee
321 7 7 Erika Kuntz, 12 20:44.05 Wc-Kp
238 8 8 Bria Wasmund, 11 20:46.04 Sibley-Ocheyedan
121 9 9 Megan Courtright, 10 20:56.97 Cherokee
166 10 10 Mary Schriever, 10 21:00.24 George-Lr-Cl
209 11 11 Lexi Duffy, 12 21:03.05 Okoboji
167 12 12 Afton Schlumbolm, 11

21:08.19 George-Lr-Cl
153 13 Jaselyn Anderson, 10 21:09.64 Estherville-Lc
128 14 13 London Rogge, 12 21:14.66 Cherokee
299 15 14 Jenae Minderhoud, 9 21:27.21 Western Christian
257 16 15 Jaidyn De Jong, 9 21:30.96 Unity Christian
205 17 16 Lily Miller, 10 21:39.86 Okoboji
262 18 17 Amy De Groot, 12 21:43.64 Unity Christian
183 19 18 Hannah O'Connell, 1221:56.84 Mv-Ao
293 20 19 Meraya Barrera, 12 22:01.20 West Sioux
165 21 20 Lexi Landis, 10 22:11.39 George-Lr-Cl
124 22 21 Julia Letsche, 11 22:15.65 Cherokee
203 23 22 Maryn Frein, 10 22:15.99 Okoboji
119 24 23 McKenna Benson, 9 22:18.08 Cherokee
256 25 24 Autumn Bousema, 9 22:19.80 Unity Christian
234 26 25 Macey Hoekstra, 10 22:48.63 Sibley-Ocheyedan
204 27 26 Zoey Holmes, 10 22:55.56 Okoboji
263 28 27 Courtney Joiner, 12 22:58.57 Unity Christian
120 29 28 Lydia Hart, 9 23:00.43 Cherokee
210 30 29 Shay Olthoff, 12 23:01.50 Okoboji
233 31 30 Olivia Hench, 10 23:03.57 Sibley-Ocheyedan
206 32 31 Grace Pausley, 10 23:04.53 Okoboji
261 33 32 Megan Te Krony, 11 23:15.05 Unity Christian
316 34 33 Cj Hannah, 9 23:19.11 Wc-Kp
145 35 34 Isabel Doyle, 11 23:22.98 Emmetsburg
208 36 35 Lauren Duffy, 12 23:24.17 Okoboji
239 37 36 Alayna Wingate, 11 23:27.66 Sibley-Ocheyedan
322 38 37 Lillian Ofert, 12 23:30.47 Wc-Kp
283 39 38 Shay Langenhorst, 12 23:35.08 West Lyon
281 40 39 Geena Snyders, 11 23:36.00 West Lyon
305 41 40 Emily Fedders, 12 23:36.68 Western Christian
277 42 41 Madison Feikema, 10 23:38.45 West Lyon
274 43 42 Annie Metzger, 9 23:48.87 West Lyon
221 44 Elisa Scheaffer, 9 23:56.70 Sheldon
168 45 43 Claire Kramer, 12 23:57.94 George-Lr-Cl
240 46 44 Rachel Rusche, 12 24:03.66 Sibley-Ocheyedan
177 47 45 Olivia  Beeson, 9 24:14.42 Mv-Ao
295 48 46 Emma Van Wyhe, 12 24:20.83 West Sioux
275 49 47 Malison Rentschler, 9 24:22.30 West Lyon
302 50 48 Trista TenPas, 11 24:34.40 Western Christian
178 51 49 Oberruter Renee, 9 24:48.41 Mv-Ao
224 52 Gracia Scheaffer, 11 24:48.84 Sheldon
181 53 50 Lauren McMillen, 11 24:49.52 Mv-Ao
301 54 51 Maeva Haveman, 10 24:54.09 Western Christian
306 55 52 Zoe Gulker, 12 24:55.74 Western Christian
292 56 53 Marla Rubio, 10 24:58.77 West Sioux
191 57 54 Sienna Becker, 10 24:59.65 Oa-Bcig
180 58 55 Julia Gain, 11 25:03.07 Mv-Ao
320 59 56 Lyndsey Countryman, 12

25:03.88 Wc-Kp



304 60 57 Ella Brands, 12 25:04.91 Western Christian
169 61 58 Brooklyn Krull, 12 25:15.29 George-Lr-Cl
282 62 59 Andraya Bahnson, 12 25:18.68 West Lyon
222 63 Brinda McCabe, 10 25:23.87 Sheldon
223 64 Madison Nunes, 10 25:26.02 Sheldon
139 65 60 Jenna Frields, 9 25:31.51 Emmetsburg
278 66 61 Randi Chidress, 11 25:34.59 West Lyon
163 67 62 Ashlynn Davis, 10 25:39.08 George-Lr-Cl
300 68 63 Ashley Fedders, 10 25:47.53 Western Christian
164 69 64 Ella Jager, 10 25:50.36 George-Lr-Cl
319 70 65 Hanna Rodgers, 11 25:55.42 Wc-Kp
142 71 66 Anika Stearns, 10 25:56.55 Emmetsburg
294 72 67 Tristen Tift, 12 26:12.46 West Sioux
143 73 68 Allyson Thompson, 10

26:37.63 Emmetsburg
141 74 69 Saige Brown, 10 26:39.36 Emmetsburg
182 75 70 Ashlyn Blake, 12 26:42.10 Mv-Ao
179 76 71 McKenna Maesek, 10 26:42.65 Mv-Ao
144 77 72 Mattie Dooley, 11 27:08.31 Emmetsburg
193 78 73 Olivia Riessen, 10 27:18.40 Oa-Bcig
154 79 Kaitlyn Hammond, 1027:24.82 Estherville-Lc
290 80 74 Crystal Ramierz, 10 27:25.40 West Sioux
315 81 75 Kierstyn Cameron, 9 27:45.39 Wc-Kp
192 82 76 Silvia Buns, 10 27:48.53 Oa-Bcig
194 83 77 Allison Clark, 11 28:13.36 Oa-Bcig
318 84 78 Joslyn Verschoor, 9 28:34.17 Wc-Kp
289 85 79 Lcanna Chamorro, 9 28:40.91 West Sioux
140 86 80 Nadia Berkland, 10 28:55.54 Emmetsburg
155 87 Ava Matheson, 10 29:33.35 Estherville-Lc
196 88 81 Mikayla Lundy, 11 29:44.42 Oa-Bcig
195 89 82 Izzy Gritten, 11 30:01.19 Oa-Bcig


